Name
Esser
Meisterling-Riecks
Mintgen
Reddert
Riecks
Steckel
Turzynski
Ulmschneider
Wallesch

14. "Kolsche Mélange" Marathon _Ergebnisse_06.09.2020

Vorname
Wilfried
Bernd
Dietmar
Anja
Erika
Manfred
Michael
Klaus-Peter
Rene

Jahrgang
1950

1958
1954
1975
1955
1955
1968
1962
1972

Geschlecht

Nation

m

33335 33

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein
TV Huchem-Stammeln
LG Mdnchengladbach
100 MC/ TEA
Union Biesfeld Triathlon
LG Mdnchengladbach
TriathlonSteckelCologne
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club

Zeit
05:12:10
05:04:00
06:13:38
05:37:56
05:04:00
05:09:48
05:20:08
05:31:44
05:20:08



